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August 17, 2000 

TO: ALL COUNTY CLERKS/REGtSTRARS OF VOTERS (00222) 

FROM: ~< ~ 
Melissa Warren, Manager 
CAL VOTER It/Candidates and Elections 

Subject: Randomized Alphabet for November 7,2000 

Here are the results of this morning's random alphabet drawing, listed straight down the page in 
deference to urgent pleas. 

1. I 
2. T 
3. F 
4. G 
5. J 
6. S 
7. W 
8. R 
9. N 

10. M 
11. K 
12. U 
13. Y 
14. L 
15. D 
16. C 
17. Q 

18. A 
19. H 
20. X 
21 . 0 
22. E 
23. B 
24. V 
25. P 
26. Z 

"Ensuring the integrity of Califomia's election process" 

http:ss.ca.gov

